Hwn

Position

Risk Manager (Y-Rate)
Human Resources Manager
Management Analyst

Human Resources Technician |

Senior Office Specialist (Conf) -
New Hire

Office Aide |

Other Positions Held

Administrative
Assistant -
Confidential,
Management Assistant

City

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Temecula

Temecula

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$132,213
$125,167
$96,976
$78,452

$18,772

$10,581



