	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Risk Manager (Y-Rate)		Temecula	Human Resources	\$132,213
2.	Human Resources Manager		Temecula	Human Resources	\$125,167
3.	Management Analyst		Temecula	Human Resources	\$96,976
4.	Human Resources Technician I	Administrative Assistant - Confidential, Management Assistant	Temecula	Human Resources	\$78,452
5.	Senior Office Specialist (Conf) - New Hire		Temecula	Human Resources	\$18,772
6.	Office Aide I		Temecula	Human Resources	\$10,581